
15856 
15857 
15858 
15859 
15861 
15862 
15863 
15864 
15865 
15866 
15868 
15869 
15870 
15885 
15889 
15891 
15892 
15893 
15894 
15897 
15901 
15902 

George Watkins, Postmaster 
Leona Williams 
R, ©, Wormington 
Mildred Wright 
Brown-Dunkin Comvany 
Downs Schodl Supply & Equipt. Co. 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co. 
Joe T, Parkinson 
Scott-Rice Company 
Sears, Roebuck & Co. - | 
S. W. Bell Telephone Co. 
Tulsa Exposition & Fair Corp. 
Tulsa Public Schools Cafeterias 
Tulsa County Public Health Ass'n. 
Francis Selby 
Dr, Onis Franklin 
Cc. 3B. Mills 
C, B, Mills 
Mary Ann Radford 
T. Roy Barnes, Drugry 
Hale Halsell Co, 
J, ©. Hamilton Co. 

HIGHWAY CASH - T 

2660 
2802 
2002 
2903 

CASH FUND in the amount of $9,059.30; 

$19,266.75; And for the County Higtway 2-T RESTRICTED CASH FUND in the emount of $7,735.62, be. 
aoproved, 

from Dr. T. Paul Haney in the amount of $225.00 for barber examinations 

accepted, and deposited with the County Treasurer. Upon roll call, 

ing claims be disallowed. 

13362 
13497 
13549 
13550 
13551 
13552 

1355 
1355 
13555 
13556 
14149 
13362 

of freeholders for the vacation of &@ roadway in the N 

20 North, Range 13 East, Tulsa County, Oklahoma, and the dedication thereof be, and the 

hereby allowed as per Order separately executed for the reason, 

property has never been used for road or highway purnoses 

roll call, motion carried. / 

American Transfer Co, 
Moulder-Oldham Co, 
McGraw-Hill Pub. Co., Ine. 
Howard D. Moore 

Motion made by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Hardesty that the 

Moved by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Hardesty that the check 

Moved by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Hardesty that the foklow- 

John B. Engler 
Tolleson's Drug Store 
Verna DeArmond.-—-~ 
Verna DeArmond 
Irene V. Carson 
Irene V. Carson 
Fayetta Warner 
Fayetta Warner 
Alice I, Morrison 
Alice I. Morrison 
Malaria Control Sec. State Health Dept. 
John 3B. Engler 

Moved by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commisgioner Hardesty thst the Petition 

a Moved by Commissioner Hardesty, seconded by Commissioner Caffey 

Upon roll call, motion carried, 

TUESDAY, MAY 22, 1951 

communications 
shelter 
shelter 
shelter 
supplies 
supplies 
service 

communications 
supplies 
clothing 
service 
rent 
supplies 
salaries 
Salaries 
salary 
wages 
wages 
wages 
drugs 
supplies 
supplies 

transfer machinery 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 

Upon roll call, motion carried, 

supplies 
drugs 
Salary 
salary 
Salary 
Salary 

Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
salary 

Chlori dane 
supplies 

motion carried, 

15661 in the amount of $353.50, Home Fire & Marine Insurance Company, end check No. 
amount of $353.50, Albany Insurance Company, be accepted for fire loss, 

and the County Treasurer be ins 

fund. Unon roll call, m6tion carried, 

45.09 
10.00. 
10.00 
6.00 
3,00 

27.55 
190.62 
20.00 - 
32.40 
14.65 

413.05 
70.00 
59.68 

208. 33 
20.30 
50.75 
12.18 
36.54 
49.19 

154.11 
37.10 
4.37 

75.00 
22,45 

8.00 
148.24 

Cash Fund Estimate of Needs and Request for Appropriation for the County Highway 4-T RESTRICTED 

And for the County Highway CASH FUND in the amount of 

and shop nermits be 

26.50 
2.80 

456.95 
76.12 

456.75 
76.12 

456.75 
76.12 

456.75 
76.12 

240.00 
26.50 

ortheast Corners (NE)) of Section 34, Township 

Same is 

and upon the grounds that said 

and is not needed for said purposes, [Upon 

that check No, 

26054 in the 

County Garage District No, 1, 

tructed to deposit them in the ingurance proceeds replacement cash 


